	 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com	 Page "1
Compliance Information
The 2 Channel ADSL Fiber Link Card system is
compliant with the following industry standards:
ADSL: G.DMT, G.LITE, ANSI T1.413 Issue2,
RE-ADSL FCC PART-15, FCC PART-68B
IEEE802.1d, 802.3, and 802.3u
BR 876-310-100 BT (Telcordia)

	 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com	 Page "13
Ordering Information
A complete system requires a CO and a Sub card. ADSL part numbers are located on the card.
A complete system requires a CO and SUB card.
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information.
Technical Support
Contact Information
"
Optics Distance Fiber Description Part Number CLEI Number
Multimode ST 500m /1640 ft. 62.5µm /
 50µm
CO Card 8806-1550-01 NPP1UM0CAA
SUB Card 8806-1560-01 NPP1VM0CAA
Multimode SC 500m /1640 ft. 62.5µm /
50µm
CO Card 8805-1550-01 -
SUB Card 8805-1560-01 -
Single-mode ST 13km / 8mi. 8~9µm
CO Card 8806-1570-01 -
SUB Card 8806-1580-01 -
Single-mode SC 13km / 8mi. 8~9µm
CO Card 8805-1570-01 NPP1UN0CAA
SUB Card 8805-1580-01 NPP1VN0CAA
Email: support@fiberopticlink.com
24/7 technical support: Toll Free 1-855-RLH-24X7
Toll Free 1-855-754-2497
Corporate Headquarters: RLH Industries, Inc.